

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14220/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2007 in AS No. 1314/1990 of The  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SEHU NOORDEEN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HYDRUS UMMAL & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Narendra Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondent nos. 5,6,10 to 12, 14,  
18,20,21,23, 28, 34 and 35.

Respondent nos. 1,4,49 to 51, 53,54 and 59 are granted four weeks' time  
to file counter affidavit.

Issue fresh notice to respondent nos. 2,3, 7 to 9, 13,15 to 17, 19, 22,24  
to 27, 29 to 33 and 36 to 48, 52, 55 to 58 and 60 to 67.

List again on 3.4.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar