

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14220/2007

SEHU NOORDEEN (DEAD) BY LRS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HYDRUS UMMAL (DEAD) BY LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jyoti Parasher, Adv.
Mr. N.J. Ramchander, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. C. Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to issue fresh alternative arrangement notice to respondent nos. 49,50,51,53,54 and 59 to 62.

Registry is also directed to issue notice to other unserved respondents.

List the matter again on 18.10.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

CD